Forum Username Forum Material to translated Language File translated Info Summary Notes. Week 1 Stake ‘ Week 2 Stake ‘Wnk 3 sun‘ Week 4 Stake ‘ Week 5 Stake ‘Wnk 6 Stalu‘ Week 7 Stake Weck 8 Shka‘ Week 9 Stake Week 10 sun‘
19/08-24/08  25/08-31/08 01/09-07/09 08/09-14/09 15/09-21/09  22/09-28/09 | |

KenKanekiox Bitcointalk Al Vietnamese
shibob Bitcointalk  ANN & Bounty Thread / Web  Vietnamese.

deception1359 Bitcointalk Al Vietnamese

Hang Vivian Bitcointalk  Whitepaper Vietnamese

kopisusu cointalk Al Indonesian _ httos:/bitcointalk.orglindex.phy ALL 6500

nuka Bitcointalk Al Russian https:/bitcointalk org/index ph ALL (Image Bonus (+1000 Volp) 4500

zanana Bitcointalk Al Indonesian

jaymmagne Bitcointalk Al Filipino. Al 6500

djwatts Bitcointalk Al Italian ALL 1000 5500

Dao Thang Bitcointalk Al Vietnamese Al

tortumrak Bitcointalk Al Turkish Al 6500

ChiNgador Bitcointalk Al Spanish

evakka Bitcointalk Al Greek ANN 1000

daoudhichem Bitcointalk  Web site content Arabic 3000

hghcoin Bitcointalk Al Chinese.

Guist Bitcointalk Al Portuguese Website/WP 4500



https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=4950967.msg44617890#msg44617890
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=5029074.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=4970259
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=4959283
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=4980332
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=4933819.msg44466379#msg44466379

Forum Username

EvRo74
doraemon18
fizikd
jecka5252
datnguyen0912
begainer24724
john1010
BraxtonR

Alex Dark
IgorRbv
embeng38
User0000001
lakmali123
Cihaw
Budisss
bayarau
abuzein
Fedorof
arifmuhammad
FarFrom10
Dells
adillusionist
siuimanis188
g_uist

heroy

hromos
Kityre12
makskovalev
vanilaice
joitheaddiapir
Vika12345
sixmd!
ArchiMan80
topor91
bountiman777
AndrewZeltok
vanilaice
ArchiMan80
vitahu1974

Forum

Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
BitcoinGarden
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
BitcoinGarden
BitcoinGarden
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk

Info Summary

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Notes

likes+react+share+avatar+
likes+share+avatar+cover.
likes+share+post
likes+share+post
likes+share+post

likes+share+post
likes+share+post
likes+share+post
likes+share

share
likes+share+post

likes+share+post
likes+share+post

likes+share+post

likes+share+post

likes+share+post
likes+share+post

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4
19/08- 24/08 25/08-31/0801/09-07/0908/09 ~14/0¢ 15/09-21/09 22/09-28/09
3780 2620 7400 1000
1890 420
2210 3780 5780 3780
1270 1620
1220 1620 1620
1210 1360 820
750 2700 2220 820
1220 1360 1220
1220 1360 1360 2000
140
1480 1780
1780
1620 1200 1620
1940 2800
1220
2020 1620
420
1350
1140 280

Week 5

3780

1360

2000

960
1200

2800

1620
280

2160

Week 6

3780

1620

2000

1200

2800

1620
1200

3500
1220

680
540
420

1220
2000

Week 7 Stake
29/09-05/10

3780

2000

1200

2800

1620
560

4840
4040
1220
1220

1220
1220

1220

1080

Week 8 Stake
29/09/2018 - 05/10/2018

3780

1200

1800

1620

5920
5260

1220

1220

680

1220

1220

Week 9 Stake
29/09/2018 - 05/10/2018

Week 10 Stake
08/09/2018 - 14/09/2018



Forum Username Info Summary Notes Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Stake Week 8 Stake Week 9 Stake Week 10 Stake

19/08-24/08  25/08-31/08  01/09-07/09 08/09-14/09 15/09-21/09 22/09-28/09 29/09-05110  29/09/2018 - 05/10/2018 29/09/2018 - 05/10/2018 08/09/2018 - 14/09/2018
Ngonline Bitcointalk Accepted Cover profile 100
EvRo74 Bitcointalk Accepted Cover+avatar+weet+like. 3490 1250 5860 2260
doraemon18 Bitcointalk Accepted Cover+avatar+tweet+like. 1560 420
fizika Bitcointalk Accepted tweet+like+RT 2160 3780 5780 3780 3780 3780 3780 3780
jecka5252 Bitcointalk Accepted Tweets +like+RT 1500 1620
datnguyen0912 Bitcointalk Accepted Tweets +like+RT 1220 1620 1620
btcgainer24724 Bitcointalk Accepted
g_uist Bitcointalk Accepted Cover+avatar+tweet+like. 4300 1480 3360 1200
Nerdcoin Bitcointalk Accepted Tweets +iike+ RT 2620 800 700
john1010 Bitcointalk Accepted Tweets +like+ RT 1360 1360 820
BraxtonR Bitcointalk Accepted Tweets +like+ RT 460 3100 2240 2760 3640 5600 3500 3360
Alex Dark Bitcointalk Accepted Tweets +like+ RT 1220 1250 1220
IgorRbv Bitcointalk Accepted Tweets +like+ RT 1220 1360 1220 2000 1220 1220 2000
embeng38 Bitcointalk Accepted Tweets +like+ RT
user0000001 Bitcointalk Accepted Avatar+RT+like.. 880 140 140
MightyStorm Bitcointalk Accepted
lakmali123 Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like. 640 1780
Budisss Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 1780 680
bayarau Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 1620 1620 1620 1680 1340 1200
abuzein Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 1270 200
karpov1980boris Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 960 700 700 2000 700
djwatt3 Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like. 1620 1620
Fedorof Bitcointalk Accepted RT+ike. 1880 2020 2800 2800 2800 1800
arifmuhammad Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like...
moshniygorec Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 700 700 840
FlamingoVPizhame Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 840 700 1120 840
FlyingMikesundar Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 840 700 1120 840
FarFrom10 Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like. 1220
Dells Bitcointalk Accepted RT+ike. 2420 1620 1620 1620 1620 1620
adilusionist BitcoinGarden Accepted RT+like... 820 860 1220 1220
moshniygorec Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 2000 1220
CryptoKush Bitcointalk Accepted RT+like... 1220 1220 3870 1220
heroy BitcoinGarden Accepted 2580 4460 4980 4120
hromos BitcoinGarden Accepted 1220 3780 5000
Kityre12 Bitcointalk Accepted 1220
makskovalev Bitcointalk Accepted
vanilaice Bitcointalk Accepted
Sarmun Bitcointalk Accepted
Vika12345 Bitcointalk Accepted 1220 1220 1220
sixmd! Bitcointalk Accepted 820
ArchiMang0 Bitcointalk Accepted 1220
toporg1 Bitcointalk Accepted
bountiman777 Bitcointalk Accepted
AndrewZeltok Bitcointalk Accepted 1220 680
vanilaice Bitcointalk Accepted 1220 1220
ArchiMan80 Bitcointalk Accepted 2000 1220

vitahu1974 Bitcointalk Accepted 1220



Forum Username

EvRo74
datnguyen0912
g_uist
serovgsm
heroy

hromos

Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
BitcoinGarden
BitcoinGarden

Info Summary

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Notes

Cantt see the profile
post image
post+link+image

Payments only in volp token RSN te]

Accepted
Accepted

Posttrepost
Post+repost

Week 1 Stake
19/08-24/08

250
600

Week 2 Stake
25/08-31/08

250

Week 3 Stake Week 4 Stake Week 5 Stake

01/09-07/09  08/09 -14/09

250

15/09-21/09

1760

Week 6 Stake Week 7 Stake

22/09-28/09  29/09-05/10

3260

1560
3010

Week 8 Stake
29/09-05/10

6060
2780

Week 9 Stake
29/09-05/10

Week 10 Stake
08/09/2018 — 14/09/2018



Forum Username

g_uist
OrangeJam
EvRo74
Nerdcoin
serovgsm
djwatt3
Budisss
abuzein

Forum

Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk

Info Summary Notes
Accepted Discord
Accepted Telegram
Accepted Discord +TelegramInstagram+link
Accepted Discord

Telagram
Accepted Discord +Telegram
Accepted Discord +Telegram+Instagram

Accepted Discord +Telegram

Week 1 Stake.
19/08-24/08
600

3600
1800

Week 2 Stake ~ Week 3 Stake  Week 4 Stake Week 5 StakeVeek 6 Stak.
25/08-31/08  01/09-07/09  08/09-14/09  15/09-21/09 22/09-28/09
250

Week 7 Stake
29/09-05/10

Week 8 Stake
29/09/2018 - 05/10/2018

Week 9 Stake
29/09/2018 - 05/10/2018

Week 10 Stake
08/09/2018 — 14/09/2018



Forum Username

g_uist
jaksone

EvRo74

DemonBit
Thuhuyen24091995

Forum

Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk
Bitcointalk

Info Summary

Read here
Read here
Read here
Read here
Read here

Notes.

Medium

2 contents on Steemit
linkedin+avatar

2 Articles- Golos
icofrance

Week 1 Stake  Neek 2 StakiWeek 3 Stake Week 4 Stake Week 5 Stake
19/08-24/08 2018 - 31/08/2018 - 07/09/ 08/09-14/09  15/09-21/09
2000
6000
3400

Week 6 Stake Week 7 Stake

22/09-28/09

10000

29/09-05/10

8000

Week 8 Stake.
29/09-05/10

Week 9 Stake
29/09/2018 - 05/10/2018

Week 10 Stake
08/09/2018 — 14/09/2018


https://medium.com/@guisttit/the-volp-project-volp-a-i-platform-1f38364fef01
https://steemit.com/blockchain/@bambang/volp-ai-protokol-komunikasi-cerdas-dan-generasi-berikutnya-dari-jaringan-terdesentralisasi
https://www.linkedin.com/today/author/evgeniy-romeyko-1030264a?trk=d_public_post_follow_articles
https://golos.io/ico/@jtrixbusiness/volp-a-i-platform
http://icofrance.top/volp-ai/




Forum Username

zuten12000
abuzein
zencan
EvRo74
Joankii
bms2013
ComeBack
CryptoKush
Etrilicious
heroy

Forum

BitcoinGarden
Bitcointalk
BitcoinGarden
BitcoinGarden
BitcoinGarden
BitcoinGarden
BitcoinGarden
Bitcointalk
BitcoinGarden
BitcoinGarden

Info Summary

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Notes

Signature and Avatar
Signature
Signature and Avatar
Signature and Avatar
Signature and Avatar
Signature and Avatar
Signature and Avatar
Signature and Avatar
Signature and Avatar
Signature and Avatar

Neek 1 StakeWeek 2 Stake Week 3 Stake

19/08- 24/08 25/08-31/08
2650

4650

01/09-07/09
2650
500

2650
4650
2650

Week 4 Stake
08/09 -14/09
2650

4650
2650

4650
2650
2650
2650

Week 5 Stake Week 6 Stake Week 7 Stake

15/09-21/09

4650
2650
4650
4650

22/09-28/09

2650

2650

4650

2650

2650

29/09-05/10

2650

2650

4650

2650

2650

Week 8 Stake
29/09-05/10/

2650

Week 9 Stake
29/09/2018 - 05/10/2018

Week 10 Stake
08/09/2018 — 14/09/2018



Bicointalk Username

ropiusy

P
Javsene

rertean

Thuyen2sos1955
p—

sian974

s Tarsitn

St vain

220

090

3Stake Mook 4 Staki  Wesk'SSiske  Wesk 6 Staks  Waek 7 Stake
2209-2809

2 stake. Weak
2508-308  0W09-0799 2909-05

110
[

1500

390

o809-1409

10

700

0
a0

a0

1540

20

H

H

§8888

20

20
20

1280

20
1000
120

2550

700

50
400

a0

5500

a0

a0

a0

20

Wesk Stk
©

7500

200

18750

20

Wesk Sike.

Wk 10 Stke.
-1

wosz0ts



